
Ph D Minor Worksheet 

¶ List your Individual Courses - 20 units of CS courses, 200 or above except for the 100 level 
courses listed below; classes must be taken for a grade and be 3.0 or above.   

Course Title

Total Units

Units Quarter Grade

¶ Core Courses (please check; must include 3 of the following courses)   

CS205a

CS221

CS229

CS240

CS242

CS243

CS255

CS258

CS261

¶ Significant Programming Course

CS140

CS143

CS144

GPA (must be 3.0 or better)¶ 

Enter GPA 

Please attach your official transcript to your application.
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CS262

CS265

CS276

CS244

CS245

CS246

CS247

CS248

CS254

CS148

CS221

CS243

CS248

CS341

CS346
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Ph D Minor Worksheet 
•  
List your Individual Courses - 20 units of CS courses, 200 or above except for the 100 levelcourses listed below; classes must be taken for a grade and be 3.0 or above.   
Course Title
Total Units
Units
Quarter
Grade
•  
Core Courses (please check; must include 3 of the following courses)   
•  
Significant Programming Course
GPA (must be 3.0 or better)
•  
Please attach your official transcript to your application.
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